14/12/2009

PL-L SO0W/835 2G| /4P
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Product family description

Product Number
Full product name
Ordering Code
Pack type

Pieces per Sku
Skus/Case

Pack UPC
EAN2US

Case Bar Code

Successor Product number

System Description
Base

Base Information
Execution

Packing Type
Packing Configuration
Avg. Life

Avg. Hrs. Life
Ordering Code
Pack UPC

Case Bar Code
Watts

Lamp Voltage
Dimmable

Color Code

Color Rendering Index
Color Designation
Color Description
Color Temperature
Initial Lumens
Overall Length C
Diameter D
Diameter D1
Product Number

1

347534

PL-L 50w/835 2GI 1 /4P ICT

PL-L 50VV/835/4P RS

| Lamp in a Folding Carton

|
25
046677112684

50046677112689

Rapid Start
2GlI |

4P

/4P [4 Pins]

ICT [I Lamp in a Folding Carton]

25

10000 hr

-hr

PL-L 50W/835/4P RS
046677112684
50046677112689
50w

150 V

Yes

835 [CCT of 3500K]
82 Ra8

White

35 White

3500 K

4000 Lm

571.6 mm

39 mm

18 mm

347534
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